Datasheet_PLF2000_LiquidFlowSensor_Rev1_C5 | Dec 2025 | PAGE 1 OF 5
131 E. Brokaw Road  | San Jose CA 95112   | +1 (408) 392-0989   | info@posifatech.com   | www.posifatech.com
PLF2000 Series
MEMS LIQUID FLOW SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
•	 Measures water flow up to 200 ml/min
•	 Supports push-to-connect fitting for easy
integration

PLF2000 Series
MEMS LIQUID FLOW SENSOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
PLF2003 0-30 ml/min, analog & I2C, linear
PLF2040 0-40 ml/min, analog & I2C, linear
PLF2005 0-50 ml/min, analog & I2C, linear
PLF2010 0-100 ml/min, analog & I2C, linear
PLF2020 0-200 ml/min, analog & I2C, linear
Note: Contact Posifatech or distributors for additional models and technical support.